KEY FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
Piher Sensing Systems’ PS2P-LIN compact linear
position sensor delivers true touchless sensing for
harsh industrial and vehicle environments in a low
profile and robust magnetic design.
Magnet and sensor module are placed in separate
housings without the need for any gears, bearings or

Page 4 of 5
HOW TO ORDER (Example: PS2P-LIN-CE-M002-1A0-L0000-ELS120-05)
Simple Output
Redundant output
Full-redundant output
1 The analog output is ratiometric, proportional:
- for supply voltage “5V” to input voltage;
- for supply voltage “RE” to 5V.
2 Other output functions available, please check availability. Enter LXXXX as long as the new output function is not defined.
3 ELS is measured in steps of 0.1mm, min. ELS050 = 5mm effective electrical stroke, max. ELS250 = 25mm effective electrical stroke. Larger strokes available on request.
4 Voltages up to 25V possible on request.
5 Leave empty if not applicable. Default frequency is 200 Hz
Series Magnet
position
Magnet
model
PS2P-LIN _ _ M002
M002
Type Output1
1 _ _
1 = simple A0 = analogic
P0 = PWM
J0 = CAN SAE J1939
O0 = CAN OPEN
CE = on top
LA = lateral
Output
function2
L _ _ _ _
L0000
L0001
L0021
L0025
- - - -
PWM
Frequency
Hz5
_ _ _ _
[empty] = 200Hz
F100 = 100Hz
F101 = 101Hz
…
F999 = 999Hz
PWM
Frequency
Hz (2)5
_ _ _ _
[empty] = 200Hz
F100 = 100Hz
F101 = 101Hz
…
F999 = 999Hz
-
Electric
linear
stroke3
ELS _ _ _
ELS120 =
12mm
ELS250 =
25mm
ELSXYZ =
XY,Zmm
- -
Voltage
supply4
_ _
05 = 5V ±10%
RE = 7V-15V
(A&PWM) /
7V-32V (CAN)
Series Magnet